


2021-22 NEW FACULTY

Michael W. Dee Appointment: Private Music Instructor-Clarinet; Music

mdee@skidmore.edu

B.F.A. Carnegie Mellon University
M.M. Manhattan School of Music

Erin Dooley Appointment: Field Supervisor; Dance

edooley@skidmore.edu

B.F.A. SUNY Purchase

Susan Freeman Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business
sfreeman@skidmore.edu

B.A. University of Kentucky
M.A. New York University

Ph.D. The Graduate Center, City University of New York
Dissertation: "Network Televisions Executives: Decision Making Processes in Entertainment Television™

Michael H. Gaige Appointment: Lecturer; Environmental Studies and Sciences
mgaige@skidmore.edu Program

B.A. Prescott College
M.S. Antioch University New England



2021-22 NEW FACULTY

Young Kim Appointment: Visiting Senior Artist-in-Residence; Music

Yyoungkim@skidmore.edu

B.M. Seoul National University
M.M. The Julliard School
Yale University, School of Music

D.M.A. University of Minnesota
Dissertation: "Historical and Analytical Perspectives on Olivier Messiaen's Quatour pour la fin du Temps

Douglas A. Kowalewski Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology
dkowalewski@skidmore.edu

B.A. Gettysburg College
M.A. University at Albany - SUNY
Can. Ph.D. University at Albany - SUNY

Maya Kraus Appointment: Lecturer; Dance

Fordham University/Alvin Ailey School



2021-22 NEW FACULTY

Andrew Rincon Appointment: Visiting Artist-in-Residence; Theater
andrewrincon@skidmore.edu

B.A. Florida State University
Katherine Roos Appointment: Lecturer; Gender Studies Program (DOF)



2021-22 NEW FACULTY

Michael Zinni Appointment: Lecturer; Computer Science
mzinni@skidmore.edu

A.S. Wentworth Institute of Technology
B.S. Union College
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